

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 74875845

Data publicarii	01.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.560,92 RON - 2.560,92 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPSATOR 24/6 BC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 2 CUTTER BC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 3 H XEROX A4 TOP 70 24.37 1705.88 324.12 4 PLIC C4 BC 100 0.50 50.42 9.58 5 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 6 DOSAR SINA CARTON BC 75 0.84 63.03 11.97 7 DOSAR DE INCOPCIAT BC 15 1.01 15.13 2.87 8 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM CUTIE 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 9 FACTURA A5 AUTOCOPIATIVA BC 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 10 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT 7.5 CM DIVERSE CULORI BC 5 10.08 50.42 9.58 11 PLIC C6 BC 100 0.17 16.81 3.19 12 DOSAR DE INCOPCIAT 1/2 BC 300 1.01 302.52 57.48 13 AGRAFE BIROU 50MM BC 3 5.46 16.39 3.11 14 PIX BIC BC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 15 POST IT BC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 16 CORECTOR CU BANDA MILAN BC 6 8.40 50.42 9.58 17 TUS STAMPILE ALBASTRU BC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 18 BATERII VARTA ALKALINE R6 BC 6 2.10 12.61 2.39 19 CAPSATOR MAPED BC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 20 CAPSE DACO BC 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 21 LIPICI SOLID BC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 22 ST IT SAGETI BC 1 3.78 3.78 0.72 23 CAPSATOR MAPED BC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 24 pix BC 5 0.84 4.20 0.80
